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Competitors: 1

Competitors

# Name Club 1

1 SOE Markus EST/Võru REI

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1 SOE Markus, EST/Võru REI
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Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 SOE Markus EST/Võru REI

2 BACHMANN Kristian EST/Ookami

3 KORNIENKO ARTJOM EST/Kibuvits

4 KLAOS Uku Aksel EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

5 KALISTRATOV German EST/Põhjakotkas

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 KLAOS Uku Aksel KALISTRATOV German 0 - 10 1:01

10

1 22 SOE Markus BACHMANN Kristian 0 - 10 1:10

10

3 43 KORNIENKO ARTJOM KLAOS Uku Aksel 10 - 0 1:39

10

1 54 SOE Markus KALISTRATOV German 0 - 10 1:27

10

2 35 BACHMANN Kristian KORNIENKO ARTJOM 10 - 0 0:42

10

1 46 SOE Markus KLAOS Uku Aksel 10 - 0 0:46

10

3 57 KORNIENKO ARTJOM KALISTRATOV German 0 - 10 1:25

10

2 48 BACHMANN Kristian KLAOS Uku Aksel 10 - 0 0:24

10

1 39 SOE Markus KORNIENKO ARTJOM 10 - 0 0:49

10

2 510 BACHMANN Kristian KALISTRATOV German 0 - 5 2:00

5

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

1

3 30 2

1 10

3

0 0

4

4 35

5

Results

Pos Name

1 KALISTRATOV German, EST/Põhjakotkas

2 BACHMANN Kristian, EST/Ookami

3 SOE Markus, EST/Võru REI

4 KORNIENKO ARTJOM, EST/Kibuvits

5 KLAOS Uku Aksel, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
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Competitors: 10

1

1. MÄGI Ramon, EST/Kuressaare KSK
0

9. ARSHAKYAN Anri, EST/Audentese SK
1

213. KÕIV Glen Gregory, EST/Audentese SK

3

3. AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentese SK

415. KALEV Kaarel, EST/Audentese SK

510. STSEKOTIN Filipp, EST/Audentese SK

6

6. KÜTSON Kristian, EST/Audentese SK

7

4. HANSEN Adrian, EST/Audentese SK
0

12. SELEDTSOV Jevgeni , EST/Kibuvits
10

816. KIVILA Rasmus, EST/Audentese SK

A

B

C

D

9

ARSHAKYAN
10

KÕIV
0

10

AZARUMYAN
7

KALEV
0

11

STSEKOTIN
10

KÜTSON
0

12

SELEDTSOV
10

KIVILA
0

13

1

2

MÄGI

14

3

4

15

5

6

16

7

8

HANSEN

17

10

MÄGI
5

KALEV
0

18

9

KÕIV

19

12

KIVILA

20

11

HANSEN
0

KÜTSON
10

21

ARSHAKYAN
0

AZARUMYAN
10

22

STSEKOTIN
0

SELEDTSOV
10

23

MÄGI
10

KÕIV
0

24

KIVILA
10

KÜTSON
0

25

22

MÄGI
10

STSEKOTIN
0

26

21

KIVILA
10

ARSHAKYAN
0

27

AZARUMYAN
7

SELEDTSOV
0

MÄGI

KIVILA

AZARUMYAN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentese SK

SELEDTSOV Jevgeni , EST/Kibuvits

MÄGI Ramon, EST/Kuressaare KSK

KIVILA Rasmus, EST/Audentese SK

STSEKOTIN Filipp, EST/Audentese SK

ARSHAKYAN Anri, EST/Audentese SK

KÕIV Glen Gregory, EST/Audentese SK

KÜTSON Kristian, EST/Audentese SK
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Competitors: 13

1

1. ALIMOV timur, EST/Budolinn
10

9. VINGISAAR Kristjan, EST/Audentese SK
0

2

5. ZABAVIN Edgar, EST/Põhjakotkas
10

13. MAISURJANTS VJATZESLAV, EST/Kibuvits
0

3

3. VÄÄT Rainis, EST/Audentese SK

4

7. DJATSENKO Aleksandr, EST/Budolinn
10

15. AIA Aleksander, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

510. SOLOVJOV Sten, EST/Audentese SK

6

6. AAVAST Andry, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
10

14. IONOV GERMAN, EST/Kibuvits
0

7

4. AGAJEV Samir, EST/Põhjakotkas
0

12. KOPÕLOV Dmitri, EST/Budolinn
7

816. HÄÄL Ott Richard, EST/Audentese SK

A

B

C

D

9

ALIMOV
10

ZABAVIN
0

10

VÄÄT
10

DJATSENKO
0

11

SOLOVJOV
0

AAVAST
10

12

KOPÕLOV
0

HÄÄL
7

13

1

2

VINGISAAR
0

MAISURJANTS
10

14

3

4

AIA

15

5

6

IONOV

16

7

8

AGAJEV

17

10

MAISURJANTS
7

DJATSENKO
0

18

9

AIA
0

ZABAVIN
10

19

12

IONOV
0

KOPÕLOV
10

20

11

AGAJEV
10

SOLOVJOV
0

21

ALIMOV
10

VÄÄT
0

22

AAVAST
10

HÄÄL
0

23

MAISURJANTS
0

ZABAVIN
5

24

KOPÕLOV
5

AGAJEV
0

25

22

ZABAVIN
0

HÄÄL
5

26

21

KOPÕLOV
0

VÄÄT
10

27

ALIMOV
7

AAVAST
0

HÄÄL

VÄÄT

ALIMOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ALIMOV timur, EST/Budolinn

AAVAST Andry, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

HÄÄL Ott Richard, EST/Audentese SK

VÄÄT Rainis, EST/Audentese SK

ZABAVIN Edgar, EST/Põhjakotkas

KOPÕLOV Dmitri, EST/Budolinn

MAISURJANTS VJATZESLAV, EST/Kibuvits

AGAJEV Samir, EST/Põhjakotkas
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Competitors: 11

1

1. PEROV Maksim, EST/Põhjakotkas

2

5. SHUR Mihail, EST/Kibuvits
10

13. TEDER Toomas, EST/Audentese SK
0

311. REIER Joonas, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

4

7. JAKIMOV Robert, EST/Põhjakotkas

5

2. VIIARD Maximillian, EST/Audentese SK
0

10. JERJOMIN Nikita, EST/Kibuvits
10

614. JAKIMOV Edward, EST/Põhjakotkas

7

4. VALUYSKIY Marat, EST/Põhjakotkas
0

12. SELIRAND Sebastian, EST/Audentese SK
10

816. AIA Ija, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

A

B

C

D

9

PEROV
0

SHUR
10

10

REIER
0

JAKIMOV
7

11

JERJOMIN
0

JAKIMOV
7

12

SELIRAND
10

AIA
0

13

1

2

TEDER

14

3

4

15

5

6

VIIARD

16

7

8

VALUYSKIY

17

10

TEDER
0

REIER
7

18

9

PEROV

19

12

VIIARD
10

AIA
0

20

11

VALUYSKIY
5

JERJOMIN
0

21

SHUR
7

JAKIMOV
0

22

JAKIMOV
5

SELIRAND
0

23

REIER
10

PEROV
0

24

VIIARD
0

VALUYSKIY
7

25

22

REIER
0

SELIRAND
5

26

21

VALUYSKIY
0

JAKIMOV
10

27

SHUR
10

JAKIMOV
0

SELIRAND

JAKIMOV

SHUR

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SHUR Mihail, EST/Kibuvits

JAKIMOV Edward, EST/Põhjakotkas

SELIRAND Sebastian, EST/Audentese SK

JAKIMOV Robert, EST/Põhjakotkas

REIER Joonas, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

VALUYSKIY Marat, EST/Põhjakotkas

PEROV Maksim, EST/Põhjakotkas

VIIARD Maximillian, EST/Audentese SK
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Competitors: 9

1

1. VAHTRA Rauno, EST/Audentese SK
0

9. TISLER Oliver, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
10

2

5. SMIRNOV Ilja, EST/Budolinn

311. VASEHA Daniil, EST/Kibuvits

415. TOOTS Oskar, EST/Audentese SK

5

2. LOND ALLAN, EST/Kibuvits

614. ZIMMERMANN Mark, EST/Audentese SK

7

4. SIIM Ralf Oskar, EST/Audentese SK

8

8. SKATSKOV Artjom, EST/Budolinn

A

B

C

D

9

TISLER
0

SMIRNOV
7

10

VASEHA
0

TOOTS
10

11

LOND
0

ZIMMERMANN
10

12

SIIM
0

SKATSKOV
10

13

1

2

VAHTRA

14

3

4

15

5

6

16

7

8

17

10

VAHTRA
5

VASEHA
0

18

9

TISLER

19

12

SIIM

20

11

LOND

21

SMIRNOV
10

TOOTS
0

22

ZIMMERMANN
0

SKATSKOV
10

23

VAHTRA
0

TISLER
10

24

SIIM
10

LOND
0

25

22

TISLER
0

ZIMMERMANN
5

26

21

SIIM
0

TOOTS
5

27

SMIRNOV
7

SKATSKOV
0

ZIMMERMANN

TOOTS

SMIRNOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SMIRNOV Ilja, EST/Budolinn

SKATSKOV Artjom, EST/Budolinn

ZIMMERMANN Mark, EST/Audentese SK

TOOTS Oskar, EST/Audentese SK

TISLER Oliver, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

SIIM Ralf Oskar, EST/Audentese SK

VAHTRA Rauno, EST/Audentese SK

LOND ALLAN, EST/Kibuvits
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Competitors: 10

1

1. HÄÄL Siim Oskar, EST/Audentese SK

2

5. PANIN Oleg , EST/Põhjakotkas

3

3. GRJAZNOV GLEB, EST/Kibuvits

4

7. JÕGISMAN Rein, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

15. NOVIKOV Jegor, EST/Budolinn
10

5

2. EESALU Daniel, EST/Budolinn

6

6. LOKK Karl, EST/Audentese SK

7

4. TALPAS Armin-Ott, EST/Ookami
7

12. OTSMANN Ats, EST/Audentese SK
0

816. PETROVITS MIHHAIL, EST/Kibuvits

A

B

C

D

9

HÄÄL
10

PANIN
0

10

GRJAZNOV
0

NOVIKOV
10

11

EESALU
0

LOKK
10

12

TALPAS
0

PETROVITS
10

13

1

2

14

3

4

JÕGISMAN

15

5

6

16

7

8

OTSMANN

17

10

GRJAZNOV

18

9

JÕGISMAN
0

PANIN
10

19

12

TALPAS

20

11

OTSMANN
10

EESALU
0

21

HÄÄL
0

NOVIKOV
10

22

LOKK
10

PETROVITS
0

23

GRJAZNOV
0

PANIN
10

24

TALPAS
10

OTSMANN
0

25

22

PANIN
10

PETROVITS
0

26

21

TALPAS
10

HÄÄL
0

27

NOVIKOV
5

LOKK
0

PANIN

TALPAS

NOVIKOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

NOVIKOV Jegor, EST/Budolinn

LOKK Karl, EST/Audentese SK

PANIN Oleg , EST/Põhjakotkas

TALPAS Armin-Ott, EST/Ookami

PETROVITS MIHHAIL, EST/Kibuvits

HÄÄL Siim Oskar, EST/Audentese SK

GRJAZNOV GLEB, EST/Kibuvits

OTSMANN Ats, EST/Audentese SK



Kiddo Judo Shiai 10  21.11.2015     E-36
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 RAUDVERE Enrique EST/Audentese SK

2 JOLKIN Nikita EST/Audentese SK

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 RAUDVERE Enrique JOLKIN Nikita 0 - 10 1:46

10

1 22 RAUDVERE Enrique JOLKIN Nikita 0 - 10 1:45

10

1 23 RAUDVERE Enrique JOLKIN Nikita

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 JOLKIN Nikita, EST/Audentese SK

2 RAUDVERE Enrique, EST/Audentese SK



Kiddo Judo Shiai 10  21.11.2015     E-38
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 VILLEMS Edvard EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 ZADOROZNÕI Anatoli EST/Audentese SK

3 KUZNITSOV Artjom EST/Kibuvits

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 VILLEMS Edvard ZADOROZNÕI Anatoli 0 - 10 1:38

10

1 32 VILLEMS Edvard KUZNITSOV Artjom 0 - 5 2:00

5

2 33 ZADOROZNÕI Anatoli KUZNITSOV Artjom 10 - 0 0:35

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

21 5

3

Results

Pos Name

1 ZADOROZNÕI Anatoli, EST/Audentese SK

2 KUZNITSOV Artjom, EST/Kibuvits

3 VILLEMS Edvard, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
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Competitors: 7

1

1. PREMS Kaspar Johannes, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

5. VAISMA Henri, EST/Audentese SK
10

2

3. TRETJAK ARTEM, EST/Kibuvits
10

7. KAABER Mattias, EST/Audentese SK
0

3
6. RANNASTE Marko, EST/Audentese SK

4

4. POLOVNIKOV ARTJOM, EST/Kibuvits
0

8. BRJAKINA Jekaterina, EST/Audentese SK
10

A

B

C

D

5

VAISMA
0

TRETJAK
10

6

RANNASTE
0

BRJAKINA
10

7

1

2

PREMS
0

KAABER
10

8

3

4

POLOVNIKOV

9

6

KAABER
10

RANNASTE
0

10

5

POLOVNIKOV
0

VAISMA
10

11

TRETJAK
7

BRJAKINA
0

KAABER

VAISMA

TRETJAK

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

TRETJAK ARTEM, EST/Kibuvits

BRJAKINA Jekaterina, EST/Audentese SK

KAABER Mattias, EST/Audentese SK

VAISMA Henri, EST/Audentese SK

RANNASTE Marko, EST/Audentese SK

POLOVNIKOV ARTJOM, EST/Kibuvits

PREMS Kaspar Johannes, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
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Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 RANNIK MATTIAS EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 KALDA Karl Rihard EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

3 TIPPEL Mikk EST/Audentese SK

4 POVODOV Andrei EST/Budolinn

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 RANNIK MATTIAS KALDA Karl Rihard 10 - 0 0:59

10

3 42 TIPPEL Mikk POVODOV Andrei 0 - 10 0:45

10

1 33 RANNIK MATTIAS TIPPEL Mikk 10 - 0 1:40

10

2 44 KALDA Karl Rihard POVODOV Andrei 0 - 10 0:13

10

1 45 RANNIK MATTIAS POVODOV Andrei 0 - 10 0:45

10

2 36 KALDA Karl Rihard TIPPEL Mikk 0 - 5 2:00

5

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

1

0 0

2

1 5 3

3 30

4

Results

Pos Name

1 POVODOV Andrei, EST/Budolinn

2 RANNIK MATTIAS, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

3 TIPPEL Mikk, EST/Audentese SK

4 KALDA Karl Rihard, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
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Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 ANSLAN Jakob EST/Audentese SK

2 VENDITTI Andres EST/Budolinn

3 PELIH Kiril EST/Kibuvits

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANSLAN Jakob VENDITTI Andres 10 - 0 0:33

10

1 32 ANSLAN Jakob PELIH Kiril 0 - 10 1:08

10

2 33 VENDITTI Andres PELIH Kiril 0 - 10 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 PELIH Kiril, EST/Kibuvits

2 ANSLAN Jakob, EST/Audentese SK

3 VENDITTI Andres, EST/Budolinn
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Competitors: 1

Competitors

# Name Club 1

1 TUISK Helo EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1 TUISK Helo, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
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Competitors: 6

1

1. TUISK Helo, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

5. UUKKIVI Taaniel, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
10

2
7. KUTSAR Karla Mihkel, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

3

2. KIVI Karol, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

4

4. TALI Robin Ingmar, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
10

8. LASSUR Villu, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

A

B

C

D

5

UUKKIVI
10

KUTSAR
0

6

KIVI
0

TALI
10

7

1

2

TUISK

8

3

4

LASSUR

9

6

TUISK
0

KIVI
10

10

5

LASSUR
10

KUTSAR
0

11

UUKKIVI
0

TALI
10

KIVI

LASSUR

TALI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

TALI Robin Ingmar, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

UUKKIVI Taaniel, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

KIVI Karol, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

LASSUR Villu, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

TUISK Helo, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

KUTSAR Karla Mihkel, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
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Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 TAMMIN Daniel Tobias EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 VIRSHITSH GEORG EST/Põhjakotkas

3 KORNIENKO ARTJOM EST/Kibuvits

4 KALJURAND Karl Lukas EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

5 TEESAAR Paula EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 KALJURAND Karl Lukas TEESAAR Paula 10 - 0 0:07

10

1 22 TAMMIN Daniel Tobias VIRSHITSH GEORG 10 - 0 0:22

10

3 43 KORNIENKO ARTJOM KALJURAND Karl Lukas 0 - 10 0:11

10

1 54 TAMMIN Daniel Tobias TEESAAR Paula 10 - 0 0:11

10

2 35 VIRSHITSH GEORG KORNIENKO ARTJOM 0 - 10 0:10

10

1 46 TAMMIN Daniel Tobias KALJURAND Karl Lukas 0 - 7 0:27

7

3 57 KORNIENKO ARTJOM TEESAAR Paula 10 - 0 0:07

10

2 48 VIRSHITSH GEORG KALJURAND Karl Lukas 0 - 10 0:05

10

1 39 TAMMIN Daniel Tobias KORNIENKO ARTJOM 10 - 0 0:16

10

2 510 VIRSHITSH GEORG TEESAAR Paula 0 - 10 1:14

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30

1

0 0

2

2 20 3

4 37

41 10

5

Results

Pos Name

1 KALJURAND Karl Lukas, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 TAMMIN Daniel Tobias, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

3 KORNIENKO ARTJOM, EST/Kibuvits

4 TEESAAR Paula, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

5 VIRSHITSH GEORG, EST/Põhjakotkas
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Competitors: 8

1

1. SHAMANIN ARTUR, EST/Põhjakotkas
10

5. TOONPERE Oskar, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

2

3. MÄNNIK Meribel, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

7. SELEZNJOV Miron, EST/Kibuvits
10

3

2. VIIRSALU Ramil, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
10

6. KUUSLER Haakon, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

4

4. STAGANOVITS Sofi, EST/Budolinn
10

8. TIISEL Artur, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

A

B

C

D

5

SHAMANIN
0

SELEZNJOV
10

6

VIIRSALU
0

STAGANOVITS
10

7

1

2

TOONPERE
0

MÄNNIK
10

8

3

4

KUUSLER
0

TIISEL
10

9

6

MÄNNIK
0

VIIRSALU
10

10

5

TIISEL
10

SHAMANIN
0

11

SELEZNJOV
0

STAGANOVITS
10

VIIRSALU

TIISEL

STAGANOVITS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STAGANOVITS Sofi, EST/Budolinn

SELEZNJOV Miron, EST/Kibuvits

VIIRSALU Ramil, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

TIISEL Artur, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

MÄNNIK Meribel, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

SHAMANIN ARTUR, EST/Põhjakotkas

TOONPERE Oskar, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

KUUSLER Haakon, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
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Competitors: 6

1

1. MARTIN Simona Liisa, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2

3. TALPAS Ruben-Thor, EST/Ookami
10

7. JÕESAAR Kairon, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

3

2. SEPP Jan-Kaspar, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

4

4. ROOTS Joosep, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo
0

8. ALIMOV Timur, EST/Budolinn
10

A

B

C

D

5

MARTIN
10

TALPAS
0

6

SEPP
0

ALIMOV
10

7

1

2

JÕESAAR

8

3

4

ROOTS

9

6

JÕESAAR
0

SEPP
10

10

5

ROOTS
0

TALPAS
10

11

MARTIN
0

ALIMOV
10

SEPP

TALPAS

ALIMOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ALIMOV Timur, EST/Budolinn

MARTIN Simona Liisa, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

SEPP Jan-Kaspar, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

TALPAS Ruben-Thor, EST/Ookami

JÕESAAR Kairon, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

ROOTS Joosep, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo



Kiddo Judo Shiai 10  21.11.2015     F-29
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 VÕBORNÕI Albert EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 SIIPAN Saimon EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

3 TEESAAR Robert EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 VÕBORNÕI Albert SIIPAN Saimon 10 - 0 0:25

10

1 32 VÕBORNÕI Albert TEESAAR Robert 10 - 0 0:06

10

2 33 SIIPAN Saimon TEESAAR Robert 0 - 10 0:08

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 VÕBORNÕI Albert, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 TEESAAR Robert, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

3 SIIPAN Saimon, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo



Kiddo Judo Shiai 10  21.11.2015     F-36
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2

1 ERM Raul EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 BRAGIN Artur EST/Kibuvits

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ERM Raul BRAGIN Artur 10 - 0 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 ERM Raul, EST/SK Nord Toni Judokoo

2 BRAGIN Artur, EST/Kibuvits



Kiddo Judo Shiai 10  21.11.2015     F-42
Competitors: 1

Competitors

# Name Club 1

1 POLOVNIKOV ARTJOM EST/Kibuvits

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1 POLOVNIKOV ARTJOM, EST/Kibuvits


